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Device Compatible	
  Cameras

These	
  cameras	
  have	
  a	
  10	
  
pin	
  connector	
  and	
  use	
  
the	
  MC-­‐37	
  Connecting	
  
Cord:

D5
D4S/D4
D3/D3X/D3S
D2X/D2Xs/D2Hs
D810/D810A
D800/D800E
D700
D500
D300/D300s
F100	
  SLR

These	
  cameras	
  have	
  
an	
  accessory	
  terminal	
  
and	
  use	
  the	
  MC-­‐38	
  
Connecting	
  Cord:

Df
D750
D610
D600
D7200
D7100
D7000

These	
  cameras	
  have	
  an	
  
accessory	
  terminal	
  and	
  use	
  
the	
  MC-­‐38	
  Connecting	
  Cord:

D5500
D5300
D5200
D5100
D5000
D3300
D3200
D3100
D90 **	
  	
  The	
  Wireless	
  Remote	
  Controllers	
  can	
  

be	
  used	
  with	
  the	
  F100,	
  D2X,	
  D2Xs,	
  D2Hs,	
  
and	
  D200,	
  but	
  the	
  shutter	
  cannot	
  be	
  
released	
  with	
  the	
  F100	
  in	
  self-­‐timer	
  
mode,	
  while	
  the	
  D2X,	
  D2Xs,	
  D2Hs,	
  and	
  
D200	
  will	
  temporarily	
  display	
  [GPS]	
  if	
  
the	
  exposure	
  meters	
  are	
  activated	
  after	
  
the	
  unit	
  is	
  attached.

WR-­‐1	
  Remote	
  Controller 	
  

These	
  cameras	
  must	
  use	
  
the	
  WR-­‐A10	
  (10	
  pin)	
  
Adapter:

D5
D4S/D4
D3/D3X/D3S
D2Hs/D2Xs
D810/D810A
D800/D800E
D700
D500
D300/D300s
D200

These	
  cameras	
  have	
  
an	
  accessory	
  terminal	
  
and	
  do	
  not	
  use	
  the	
  
WR-­‐A10	
  Adapter:

Df
D750
D610
D600
D7200
D7100
D7000
D5500
D5300
D5200
D5100
D5000

	
  These	
  cameras	
  have	
  an	
  
accessory	
  terminal	
  and	
  do	
  
not	
  use	
  the	
  WR-­‐A10	
  
Adapter:

D3300
D3200
D3100
D90
COOLPIX	
  A
COOLPIX	
  P7700
COOLPIX	
  P7800
F100	
  SLR **	
  	
  The	
  Wireless	
  Remote	
  Controllers	
  can	
  

be	
  used	
  with	
  the	
  F100,	
  D2X,	
  D2Xs,	
  D2Hs,	
  
and	
  D200,	
  but	
  the	
  shutter	
  cannot	
  be	
  
released	
  with	
  the	
  F100	
  in	
  self-­‐timer	
  
mode,	
  while	
  the	
  D2X,	
  D2Xs,	
  D2Hs,	
  and	
  
D200	
  will	
  temporarily	
  display	
  [GPS]	
  if	
  
the	
  exposure	
  meters	
  are	
  activated	
  after	
  
the	
  unit	
  is	
  attached.

WR-­‐T10	
  +	
  WR-­‐R10	
  +	
  WR-­‐A10
Remote	
  Controller	
  Kit

	
  Compatible	
  with:

Df
D750
D610
D600
D7200
D7100
D7000
D5500
D5300
D5200
D5100
D5000

	
  Compatible	
  with:

D3300
D3200
D3100
D90
COOLPIX	
  A
COOLPIX	
  P7700
COOLPIX	
  P7800
F100	
  SLR

With	
  the	
  WR-­‐A10	
  Remote	
  
Controller	
  Adapter,	
  the	
  WR-­‐
R10	
  also	
  works	
  with	
  the	
  
following	
  cameras:

D5
D4S/D4
D3/D3X/D3S
D2X/D2Xs/D2Hs
D810/D810A
D800/D800E
D700
D500
D300/D300s

WR-­‐R10	
  Remote	
  Controller
(transceiver)

With	
  the	
  WR-­‐A10	
  Remote	
  
Controller	
  Adapter	
  (10	
  pin),	
  
the	
  WR-­‐R10	
  also	
  works	
  with	
  
the	
  following	
  cameras:

D5
D4S/D4
D3/D3X/D3S
D2Hs/D2Xs
D810/D810A
D800/D800E
D700
D500
D300/D300s
D200

*	
  The	
  WR-­‐A10	
  Remote	
  Controller	
  
Adapter	
  is	
  a	
  10	
  pin	
  adapter	
  that	
  lets	
  
photographers	
  using	
  select	
  D-­‐SLRs	
  with	
  
a	
  10	
  pin	
  connection	
  use	
  the	
  WR-­‐R10.	
  
The	
  adapter	
  must	
  be	
  used	
  as	
  the	
  WR-­‐
R10	
  is	
  designed	
  to	
  fit	
  the	
  accessory	
  
terminal	
  that	
  certain	
  D-­‐SLRs	
  use.

WR-­‐A10	
  Remote	
  Controller
Adapter	
  for	
  cameras	
  with	
  10	
  

pin	
  connectors

Compatible	
  with:

D5
D4S/D4
D3/D3X/D3S
D2X/D2Xs/D2Hs
D810/D810A
D800/D800E
D700
D500
D300/D300s

	
  Compatible	
  with:

Df
D750
D610
D600
D7200
D7100
D7000
D5500
D5300
D5200
D5100
D5000

	
  Compatible	
  with:

D3300
D3200
D3100
D90
COOLPIX	
  A
COOLPIX	
  P7800
COOLPIX	
  P7700
F100	
  SLR

*	
  The	
  WR-­‐T10	
  Remote	
  Controller	
  can	
  
also	
  control	
  the	
  WR-­‐1	
  in	
  addition	
  to	
  the	
  
WR-­‐R10.

**	
  	
  The	
  Wireless	
  Remote	
  Controllers	
  can	
  
be	
  used	
  with	
  the	
  F100,	
  D2X,	
  D2Xs,	
  D2Hs,	
  
and	
  D200,	
  but	
  the	
  shutter	
  cannot	
  be	
  
released	
  with	
  the	
  F100	
  in	
  self-­‐timer	
  
mode,	
  while	
  the	
  D2X,	
  D2Xs,	
  D2Hs,	
  and	
  
D200	
  will	
  temporarily	
  display	
  [GPS]	
  if	
  
the	
  exposure	
  meters	
  are	
  activated	
  after	
  
the	
  unit	
  is	
  attached.

WR-­‐T10	
  Remote	
  Controller
(transmitter)
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Compatible	
  with:

Df
D7100
D5200
D3300
D3200
Nikon	
  1	
  S2

Compatible	
  with:

COOLPIX	
  A
COOLPIX	
  P7800
COOLPIX	
  P530
COOLPIX	
  P520
COOLPIX	
  P330

WU-­‐1a	
  Wireless	
  Mobile	
  
Adapter

Compatible	
  with:

D610
D600
Nikon	
  1	
  AW1
Nikon	
  1	
  S1
Nikon	
  1	
  V2
Nikon	
  1	
  J3

WU-­‐1b	
  Wireless	
  Mobile	
  
Adapter

Compatible	
  with:

D4S/D4
D810/D810A
D800/D800E

Compatible	
  with:

D750
D7200
D7100
D7000

UT-­‐1	
  Communication	
  Unit

Compatible	
  with:

D4S/D4
D810/D810A
D800/D800E

Compatible	
  with:

D750
D7200
D7100
D7000

UT-­‐1	
  Communication	
  Unit
+	
  WT-­‐5A	
  Wireless	
  Transmitter

Compatible	
  with:

D4S/D4
D5

The	
  WT-­‐5A	
  is	
  also	
  
compatible	
  with	
  the	
  
following	
  cameras,	
  
when	
  used	
  with	
  the	
  
UT-­‐1:

D810/D810A
D800/D800E
D750

The	
  WT-­‐5A	
  is	
  also	
  
compatible	
  with	
  the	
  
following	
  cameras,	
  when	
  
used	
  with	
  the	
  UT-­‐1:

D7200
D7100
D7000

WT-­‐5A	
  Wireless	
  Transmitter

Compatible	
  with:

D5

WT-­‐6A	
  Wireless	
  Transmitter

Compatible	
  with:

D500

WT-­‐7A	
  Wireless	
  Transmitter

Compatible	
  with:

D4S/D4
D3	
  Series
D800/D800E
D700
D300S/D300
D7000

WT-­‐4A	
  Wireless	
  Transmitter
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Compatible	
  with:

D750
D610
D600
D7200
D7100
D7000
D5500
D5300
D5200

	
  Compatible	
  with:

D5100
D5000
D3300
D3200
D3000
D90

	
  Compatible	
  with:

Nikon	
  1	
  V3
Nikon	
  1	
  V2
Nikon	
  1	
  V1
Nikon	
  1	
  J2
Nikon	
  1	
  J1

Compatible	
  with:

COOLPIX	
  A
COOLPIX	
  P7800
COOLPIX	
  P7700
COOLPIX	
  P7100
COOLPIX	
  P7000

ML-­‐L3	
  Wireless	
  Remote	
  
Control	
  (Infrared)

Compatible	
  with:

D5
D4S/D4
D3	
  Series
D2	
  Series
D1	
  Series
D810/D810A
D800/D800E

Compatible	
  with:

D700
D500
D300/D300S
D200
D100	
  using	
  the	
  MB-­‐
D100

ML-­‐3	
  Modulite	
  Remote	
  Control	
  
Set

(uses	
  the	
  10	
  pin	
  connector)

Compatible	
  with:

D5
D4S/D4
D3	
  Series
D2Xs
D810/D810A
D800/D800E

Compatible	
  with:

D700
D500
D300/D300S
D200

MC-­‐36/MC-­‐36A	
  Multi-­‐Function	
  
Remote	
  Control	
  Cord

(uses	
  the	
  10	
  pin	
  connector)

Compatible	
  with:

D5
D4S/D4
D3	
  Series
D2	
  Series
D1	
  Series
D810/D810A
D800/D800E

Compatible	
  with:

D700
D500
D300/D300S
D200
D100	
  using	
  the	
  MB-­‐
D100

MC-­‐30/MC-­‐30A	
  Remote	
  
Trigger	
  Release

(uses	
  the	
  10	
  pin	
  connector)

Compatible	
  with:

Df
D750
D610
D600
D7200
D7100
D7000
D5500
D5300
D5200

	
  Compatible	
  with:

D5100
D5000
D3300
D3200
D3100
D90

	
  Compatible	
  with:

COOLPIX	
  A
COOLPIX	
  P7800
COOLPIX	
  P7700

MC-­‐DC2	
  Remote	
  Cord
(uses	
  an	
  accessory	
  terminal)


