

At the heart of the 'mage TAM

Device	Compatible Cameras			* products not shown to scale  ** chart up to date as of 2.19.16
Wilkon Williams	These cameras have a 10 pin connector and use the MC-37 Connecting Cord:		These cameras have an accessory terminal and use the MC-38 Connecting Cord:	
	D5 D4S/D4 D3/D3X/D3S D2X/D2XS/D2Hs D810/D810A D800/D800E D700 D500 D300/D300S	Df D750 D610 D600 D7200 D7100 D7000	D5300 D5200 D5100 D5000 D3300 D3200 D3100 D90	** The Wireless Remote Controllers can be used with the F100, D2X, D2Xs, D2Hs and D200, but the shutter cannot be
WR-1 Remote Controller	F100 SLR			released with the F100 in self-timer mode, while the D2X, D2Xs, D2Hs, and D200 will temporarily display [GPS] if the exposure meters are activated after the unit is attached.
	These cameras must use the WR-A10 (10 pin) Adapter:	These cameras have an accessory terminal and do not use the WR-A10 Adapter:	These cameras have an accessory terminal and do not use the WR-A10 Adapter:	
	D3/D3X/D3S D2Hs/D2XS D2Hs/D2XS D810/D810A D800/D800E D700 D500 D300/D300S D200	Df D750 D610 D600 D7200 D7100 D7000 D5500 D5300 D5200	D3300 D3200 D3100 D90 COOLPIX A COOLPIX P7700 COOLPIX P7800 F100 SLR	** The Wireless Remote Controllers car be used with the F100, D2X, D2Xs, D2Hs and D200, but the shutter cannot be released with the F100 in self-timer
WR-T10 + WR-R10 + WR-A10		D5100 D5000		mode, while the D2X, D2Xs, D2Hs, and D200 will temporarily display [GPS] if the exposure meters are activated after the unit is attached.
Remote Controller Kit  WR-R10 Remote Controller	Compatible with:  Df D750 D610 D600 D7200 D7100 D7000 D5500 D5300 D5200 D5100 D5000	Compatible with:  D3300 D3200 D3100 D90 COOLPIX A COOLPIX P7700 COOLPIX P7800 F100 SLR	With the WR-A10 Remote Controller Adapter, the WR-R10 also works with the following cameras:  D5 D4S/D4 D3/D3X/D3S D2X/D2Xs/D2HS D810/D810A D800/D810A D800/D800E D700 D500 D300/D300S	
(transceiver)	With the WR-A10 Remote			
WR-A10 Remote Controller Adapter for cameras with 10 pin connectors	Controller Adapter (10 pin), the WR-R10 also works with the following cameras:  D5 D4S/D4 D3/D3X/D3S D2Hs/D2XS D810/D810A D800/D800E D700 D500 D300/D300S D200			* The WR-A10 Remote Controller Adapter is a 10 pin adapter that lets photographers using select D-SLRs with a 10 pin connection use the WR-R10. The adapter must be used as the WR- R10 is designed to fit the accessory terminal that certain D-SLRs use.
1990	D5 D4S/D4 D3/D3X/D3S D2X/D2Xs/D2Hs D810/D810A D800/D800E D700 D500	Df D750 D610 D7200 D7100 D7000 D7500	Compatible with:  D3300 D3200 D3100 D90 COOLPIX A COOLPIX P7800 COOLPIX P7700 E1100 SIR	* The WR-T10 Remote Controller can also control the WR-1 in addition to the WR-R10.  ** The Wireless Remote Controllers can be used with the F100, D2X, D2Xs, D2Hs.
	D500 D300/D300s	D5500 D5300 D5200 D5100 D5000	F100 SLR	and D200, but the shutter cannot be released with the F100 in self-timer mode, while the D2X, D2Xs, D2Hs, and D200 will temporarily display [GPS] if the exposure meters are activated after the unit is attached.



At the heart of the image ---

1	Compatible with:	Compatible with:	
	Df D7100 D5200 D3300 D3200 Nikon 1 S2	COOLPIX A COOLPIX P7800 COOLPIX P530 COOLPIX P520 COOLPIX P330	
WU-1a Wireless Mobile Adapter			
	Compatible with:  D610 D600 Nikon 1 AW1 Nikon 1 S1 Nikon 1 V2 Nikon 1 J3		
WU-1b Wireless Mobile Adapter			
	Compatible with:  D45/D4  D810/D810A  D800/D800E	D750 D7200 D7100 D7000	
UT-1 Communication Unit			
	Compatible with:  D45/D4  D810/D810A  D800/D800E	D750 D7200 D7100 D7000	
UT-1 Communication Unit + WT-5A Wireless Transmitter	Compatible with:	The WT-5A is also compatible with the following cameras,	The WT-5A is also compatible with the following cameras, when
WILS WILS	DS	when used with the UT-1: D810/D810A D800/D800E D750	D7200 D7000
1			
WT-5A Wireless Transmitter	Compatible with:		
WT-5A Wireless Transmitter	Compatible with:		
Nikon Thomas			
Nikon  The second of the secon	D5		
Nikon Thomas	Compatible with:		
WT-6A Wireless Transmitter	Compatible with:		



At the heart of the 'mage TAM

	Compatible with:	Compatible with:	Compatible with:	Compatible with:
	D750	D5100	Nikon 1 V3	COOLPIX A
(management)				
	D610	D5000	Nikon 1 V2	COOLPIX P7800
Nikon	D600	D3300	Nikon 1 V1	COOLPIX P7700
	D7200	D3200	Nikon 1 J2	COOLPIX P7100
	D7100	D3000	Nikon 1 J1	COOLPIX P7000
	D7000	D90		
	D5500			
	D5300			
	D5200			
ML-L3 Wireless Remote Control (Infrared)				
0-	Compatible with:	Compatible with:		
Viol				
Nine	D5	D700		
	D4S/D4	D500		
/ 関 基 ( )	D3 Series	D300/D300S		
	D2 Series	D200		
	D1 Series	D100 using the MB-		
	D810/D810A	D100		
	D800/D800E			
ML-3 Modulite Remote Control Set				
(uses the 10 pin connector)				
(uses the 10 pm connector)				
	Compatible with:	Compatible with:		
	companie with.	companiole with.		
	DE	D700		
	D5			
	D4S/D4	D500		
	D3 Series	D300/D300S		
	D2Xs	D200		
	D810/D810A			
	D800/D800E			
MC-36/MC-36A Multi-Function				
Remote Control Cord				
(uses the 10 pin connector)				
	Compatible with:	Compatible with:		
LANGUE X		D700		
	D5	D700		
	D4S/D4	D500		
	D3 Series	D300/D300S		
T T	D2 Series	D200		
	D1 Series	D100 using the MB-		
	D810/D810A	D100		
	D800/D800E			
MC 20/140 204 Days				
MC-30/MC-30A Remote Trigger Release				
(uses the 10 pin connector)				
(ases the 10 pin connector)				
	Compatible with:	Compatible with:	Compatible with:	
	Df	D5100	COOLPIX A	
	D750	D5000	COOLPIX P7800	
	D610	D3300	COOLPIX P7700	
	D600	D3200		
	D7200	D3100		
	D7100	D90		
	D7000	230		
	D5500			
	D5300			
	D5200			
MC-DC2 Remote Cord				
(uses an accessory terminal)	1			
(2222 211 22222227 ) 1211111111				